

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1714 OF 2005

HAFEEZA BIBI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAIKH FARID(DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 15/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.K. Verma,Adv.
Mr. M.K. Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellants are granted two weeks time for filing
application for deletion of unserved respondents.
List again on 8.7.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar